VJ Jabra

Born 8/8/2021

Frede Schultz Drostrupgard
srs

:Btema“ona' JERDNKMO000000305167

Herdbook number

FIN 592
SWE 305167
DNK 305167

Evaluation published 03.03.2026

NAYV Bull search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/JERDNKMO000000305167/JER

3/10/2026
Trait # Daughters VJ Jocko
Yield 506 160 e =leisH JERDNKMO00000030460
Udder health 369 172 1= JERDNKM00000030488 >
Conformation 143 51 7
=Tepl| JERDNKF00347010756
5
Breed proportions VJ Lago
- V[els} JERDNKM00000030406
I 4
usJ NZJ Da
39 2

JERDNKF004460305814 JERDNKE00446030550
0

g"GD VJ Hiort

Current evaluation

NTM
Yield
Growth
Fertility
Birth

Calving

Udder health
General health
Claw health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival
Saved feed

24
112 I

104 B

107 T

105 I

97 N

117 I
113 ]
113 ]

93 I

99 ]

113 ]

9 |

111 ]

105 I

97 H

9 |

VAYXA



NAYV

Nardic Cattle Genetic Evaluation




