

Born	8/8/2021
Breeder	Frede Schultz Drostrupgård
Evaluation	Jersey
International ID	JERDNKM000000305167

Herdbook number	
FIN	592
SWE	305167
DNK	305167

Trait	# Daughters	# Herds
Yield	506	160
Udder health	369	172
Conformation	143	51

  

Breed	JER	USJ	NZJ
%	59	39	2

Sire	VJ Jojo JERDNKM00000030488 7	PGS	VJ Jocko JERDNKM00000030460 5
		PGD	JERDNKF00347010756 5
Da m	JERDNKF004460305814	MGS	VJ Lago JERDNKM00000030406 4
		MGD	JERDNKF00446030550 0
		MGD S	VJ Hjort

Evaluation published 07.04.2026

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
NTM	23							
Yield	112							
Growth	104							
Fertility	107							
Birth	105							
Calving	97							
Udder health	117							
General health	113							
Claw health	113							
Frame	93							
Feet & legs	99							
Udder	113							
Milkability	96							
Temperament	111							
Longevity	104							
Youngstock survival	97							
Saved feed	96							



**faba**